Reserve Price   :  For LOT.1 Rs.1,53,00,000/- 

(Rupees One Crores Fifty-Three Lakhs Only)   

For LOT.2 Rs. 2,41,00,000/- 

(Rupees Two Crores Forty-One Lakhs Only)    

For LOT.3 Rs. 3,28,00,000/- 

(Rupees Three Crores Twenty-Eight Lakhs Only) 

mailto:cb7619@canarabank.com
mailto:support.baanknet@psballiance.com
https://baanknet.com/